ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV SA

ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV SA

ISIN: BE0974293251

Overview

2024/07/26 17:35:57

WKN:

Price
56.16 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.54% (0.30)

BE0974293251

ABI

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

98,942 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

55.28 EUR (4)
56.46 EUR (300)
55.88 EUR
56.56 EUR
55.84 EUR
55.86 EUR
56.175907 EUR
1,185,775
66,611,986.00
5,089

700
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 2E
2024/06/21 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=160015566,156677362,154589548,23289217
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=BE0974293251&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974293251&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974293251&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cc0cdeba52beeb2fbbe034d85b5842b97b5e949bfcb2e1f1e9f91e8bbdf9490&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2765c860f55697888&time=1722168318&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=728a51962b53278c0435a546f147bbb765a10c15e07339b5644bb121d7fbf1b6&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ce088037cc6be8e0&time=1722168318&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f380e7b9466f83c1bb0a15b2c35117a3a88341cec4d2ffc0c752a96c4f0e02f1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37d2328e99dfddb2d&time=1722168318&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ae2e1ac075f8fc0c9137f24ba070c1d04a7b75222bda6b4d49ccd92cc819dd9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d958a53a7aee8895f&time=1722168318&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbb2cc50c9d1e9c9c77593299249807a4e2ee92e2bafb43fee78020515b34aa2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=840d8fc1e64e75ba4&time=1722168318&tool=RSC

ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV SA

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:57

Price
56.16 EUR
Difference (] 0.54% (0.30)
General attributes
ISIN BE0974293251
Symbol ABI
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 98,942 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.28 EUR (4)
Ask (Ask size) 56.46 EUR (300)
Open 55.88 EUR
High 56.56 EUR
Low 55.84 EUR
Close (prev. day) 55.86 EUR
VWAP 56.175907 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,185,775
Trading volume 66,611,986.00
Number of trades 5,089
Last size 700
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.28% +6.81% -3.42%
Perf (abs.) -0.73 +3.60 -2.00
Beta 0.80 0.73 0.96
Volatility 17.91 17.16 22.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV SA

55.90 EUR (852,630
55.50 EUR (1,462,971
56.54 EUR (1,405,707
55.70 EUR (1,303,111

62.16 EUR (2024/05/17
53.60 EUR (2024/04/18
62.16 EUR (2024/05/17
49.17 EUR (2023/10/06

O e = = — — — —

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

Time Price

17:35 56.18 EUR

15:30 56.06 EUR

22:26 56.52 EUR

17:15 56.26 EUR

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.02 8
0.00 4
0.33 48
0.03 10
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=BE0974293251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174332498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172527444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172611942

ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV SA

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
05/21

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2023/
06/22

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:35

08:00

17:30

08:01

10:35

15:35

21:53

19:39

17:44

17:35

19:31

21:52

83.00 CHF

55.96 EUR

56.31 EUR

55.92 EUR

56.10 EUR

56.08 EUR

59.5188 USD

54.30 EUR

56.30 EUR

56.16 EUR

56.16 EUR

56.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.03

0.05

0.00

0.00

66.61

0.00

0.00

5,089

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172481054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172611941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172722041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172722041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172527442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172527443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172219606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172936853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172741234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172741234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174618724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172527445

ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV SA

Company profile

Company Logo

0 ABInBev

Contact Details
ANHEUSER-BUSCH INBEV SA/NV

Brouwerijplein, 1 - 3000 Leuven
Telefon: +32-1-627-60-18

Fax: +32-1-650-61-11

E-mail: media.relations@ab-inbev.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Man

Michel Doukeris
Brendan

Whitworth

Carlos Eduardo
Lisboa

Cassiano De
Stefano

David Almeida
Donna Lorensen
Fernando
Tennenbaum
Jan Craps
Jason Warner
Jean Jereissati
John Blood
Katie Barrett
Lucas Herscovici
Marcel
Marcondes
Nelson Jamel
Nick Caton

Ricardo Moreira

Ricardo Tadeu

agement Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin Barrington
Aradhana Sarin
Dirk van de Put
Nitin Nohria

Alejandro Santo
Domingo Davila

Alexandre van
Damme

Claudio Moniz Barreto
Garcia

Grégoire de
Spoelberch

Heloisa de Paula
Machado Sicupira
Lynne Biggar

M. Burns

Paul Cornet de Ways
Ruart

Paulo Alberto Lemann

Sabine Chalmers

Salvatore Mancuso

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:media.relations@ab-inbev.com
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